QUADRO CREDORES - ALBACETE - CLASSE |
CREDOR

AFRANIQO JOSE DE GLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRO VIEIRA DE SIMAS
ALINE DA SILVA COSTA

ANA KARLA MIRANDA CAMPOS
ANDERSON CARLOS MOURA NETO
ANTONIO ROGERIO CHAVES SILVA
ARIOSTO BAIRRAL PERLINGEIRO
ARLINDO NASCIMENTO DOS PASSOS
BRUNO MACIEL DOS SANTOS
BRUNQ PEREIRA DA SILVA
CAMILA QUIENE DE SOUSA
CARLOS EDUARDO ANDRADE
CLAUDIO VIEIRA DA SILVA

DARLIS GASPAR DA SILVA

EDNEIA AMARAL SANTOS

ELAINE LIMA DE MELLO BANDEIRA
ELIANE PINTO OE MECEIROS
FABIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO BAZETH TRANCOSO

FABIO BRANDAO DQS SANTOS
FABIO DA SILVA SOBRAL

FELIPE DA SILVA BRANTES
FERNANDA DO CANTO MELLO BUY
FRANCISCO DE ABREU NETO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SOBREIRA
GABRIEL DIAS CARREIRO JUNICR
GEOVANI MORAES MARTINS
GUILHERME RIBEIRO FAGUNDES
HUGQO CEZAR SOARES WERNECK
HUGO DE MAGALHAES ABREU
HUGO SANTANA CHAGAS

IZABEL CRISTINA FERREIRA
JANDER AVELAR DE FREITAS

JOAQ LUIZ DE SOUZA DA CUNHA
JOILSON CONCEIGAQ PEREIRA
JOSE CARLQOS PIRES

JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
JUAN LUCAS SANT'ANNA DE BARCELOS
LEONARDO BERRIEL LIMA

LYLIAM MEDEIROS DE CQUTINHO
MARCELO MATTQOS DE OQLIVEIRA
MARCIO DE ANUNCIAGAQ

MARIA RUTH DA ROCHA VIANA
MARTA DE JESUS CASTRO

MAURO DA SILVA CARVALHO
MICHEL FRANCISCO DA SILVA
RAPHAEL DA SILVA ESTEVES
RAQUEL DE JESUS AMQRIM BARCELOS
RODRIGO MARQUES DE ALMEIDA
ROSIMERI DE DEUS PIRES

CPE

914.694.226-20
070.679.447-83
115.640.667-62
152.951.307-38
147.460,197-97
676.299.207-25
116.340.567-10
834,180.327-53
151.123.567-58
132.390.727-00
122.625.617-10
165.973.447-90
750.610.667-15
521.825.687-00
070.081.357-85
030.350.877-92
107.168.217-2%
053.475.937-84
078.959.217-70
083.120.487-71
100.399.717-16
114.564.117-10
087.158.727-16
480.188.997-20
456.817.087-72
019.704.727-07
110.008,297-23
126.287.697-43
586.471.207-87
055.544.497-00
170.211.357-42
918.584.827-49
090.349.907-02
058.545.117-62
010.532.985-10
392.181.637-37
588.051.257-68
070.246.644-10
170.121.837-21
072.299.017-07
104.392.157-57
968.496.577-04
033.536.917-07
885.886.297-04
110.163.527-43
036.214.827-82
133.680.997-36
140.161.187-78
116.322.047-70
090.101.587-46
015.516.927-08

VALOR (R$)

Apurado pelo
Adminsitrador

judicial

14.679,20
16.691,46
17.317,58

4.783,43
11.500,00
33.000,00
16.431,99
20.018,56

4.471,17

9,000,00
11.000,00

5.672,31
16.659,98
10.885,71
11.430,00
52.650,57

9.630,48
11.881,67
22.000,00
13.805,04
15.000,00
10.720,11
24.400,00
55.000,00
70.000,00
13.940,11
11.533,92
14.000,00
19.418,63

5.295,01

3.891,23
55.000,00

7.762,73
12.181,93
13.865,15
14.355,65
39.167,52
10.688,55

3.480,04

9.109,58
10.500,00

6.571,92

8.455,94
17.147,13
13.857,23
21.483,66
13.721,39

4.004,95

8.441,22

6.011,67
16.000,00



016.186.457-06
041.462.937-07

RUBENS SIQUEIRA

RUTH DE CARVALHO ZIMBRAO
SAMUEL PEREIRA DOS SANTCS 445.633,617-04
SEBASTIAQ DE OLIVEIRA CAMARA 580.848.007-87
SEBASTIAO FERREIRA JUNIOR 125.718.507-17
SEBASTIAO VIANA FILHO 826.881.877-91
TAIS SANTOS DA SILVA 155.270.997-37
VANDREA DE SOUZA ROCHA 009.141.157-23
VERONICA CRISTINA FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA 059.253.377-86
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 120.119.977-80
WAGNER RIBEIRO DA SILVA

WELLINGTON SANTQOS DA SILVA 011.377.857-0%

RODRIGQ SANTANA 112.405.787-09
ISRAEL DE SOUZA BARROS 835.376277-34
WELLINGTON BARBOZA J. SOUZA 102.500.587-23

095.296.467-80
099.747.787-35
869.082.787-00

CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES ESTRADA
EDINEI CUNHA DO COUTO
FRANCISCO JOSE PACHECO

RODRIGO TAVARES GALLO 122.784.827-77
EVERTON ALVES DE ARAUJO 112.197.097-43
ALUIDSON GOMES DA SILVA 135.851.567-03
ANDRE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 105.953.657-95
ANODRE FREITAS DE SOUZA 082.905.657-20
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO 295.955.765-49
DEIVID FLORENCIO MARQUES 109.411.067-13
DIEGO DA COSTA SILVA 129.048.027-38
EDUARDO CUSTQODIO DE SOUZA 101.428.667-08
ESPEDITO LOPES 565.607.027-15
EVERTON JOHNY COSTA PEREIRA 104.098.227-73

059.716.817-29
120.462.657-00
085.968.157-24

FABIO VINICIOS DA SILVA
GILSON DA CRUZ ARAUJO JUNIOR
IGOR ROSADINHO DE CLIVEIRA

JOAQ BATISTA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 884.828.397-72
JOAQ FELIPE ROSA SILVEIRA 100.075.337-99
JOEL DA SILVA JUNIOR 140.635.347-74

891.995.297-34
043.869.667-06
058.882.757-60
104.593.447-06

MARCELO ALVINO GOMES DE MACEDO
MARIO JOSE ANASTACIO

MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA PIRES

RAFAEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

RICARDQ SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 086.756.777-75
ROBERTQ LUIZ GOMES DE PINHO 700.726.207-49
YAGO DA SILVA BORBA 126.945.177-63
MARCIQ DA SILVA SQUZA 080.983.207-07
ANTONIO MARCOS ARAUJO SANTOS 943.068.425-68

Albacete - Classe |1 - Total 95

QUADRO CREDORES - ALBACETE - CLASSE 11l
CREDOR . CPF

12.570.930/0001-60

36.462.778/0001-60

23.626.993/0001-07
735.663.577-15

ADVANCED POLYMERS COM. IMP. EXP. LTDA
ALTERDATA TECNOLOGIA EM INFORMATICA LTDA
APACHE FOMENTO MERCANTIL LTDA

AURELINQ FROES

16.346,33
13.000,00
32.000,00
29.500,00
10.295,78
10.261,98
6.900,00
9.426,02
12.000,00
10.721,02
6.035,00
7.470,65
7.000,00
13.959,43
4.907,10
5.000,00
5.000,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
4.434,00
7.000,00
7.800,00
5.223,62
44.214,52
14.000,00
4.580,43
6.410,19
42.275,03
6.177,16
5.900,00
14.000,00
18.000,00
18.130,01
22.000,00
10.000,00
9.486,40
19.300,00
3.040,31
7.500,00
7.552,99
13.514,06
5.303,45
5.600,00
9.000,00
1362780,084

VALOR {R$)

Apurado peio
Adminsitrador

judicial
8.064,00
12.395,62
272.152,73
13.930,40



BANCQ BRADESCO S/A
BANCO DO BRASIL /A

BANCO FIDIS S/A

BANCO INTERMEDIUM S/A

BANCO MERCANTIL DQ BRASIL S/A

BANCO SAFRA SA

BANDEIRANTE QUIMICA LIMITADA

BELLUNO VEICULQS LTDA

BIANCO COMERCIOQ, INDUSTRIA E ENGENHARIA LTDA
BORAPLAST COMERCIAL TERMOPLASTICO LTDA

CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL

CASTELO ENGENHARIA E CONSTRUCOES LTDA

CENTRO DE GESTAQ DE MEIOS DE PAGAMENTO S/A
CENTRO DE I, EMPRESA ESCOLA DO E RIO DE JANEIRO
CENTRQ INDUSTRIAL DO RIO DE JANEIRO

COLORMIX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PIGMENTOS LTDA
CONDVOLT IND DE CONDUTORES ELETRICOS LTDA
CONSELHO REGIONAL DE ENGENHARIA E AGRONOMIA
COOPERATIVA REGIONAL AGROPECUARIA DE MACUCO LTDA
DAFEL COMERCIO DE FERRO E ALUMINIO LTDA

DARKA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LIMITADA - EM RECUPERACAQ JUDICIAL
EBERLE EQUIPAMENTOS E PROCESSOS SA

EDITORA QUADRA LTDA

ELINOX ACOS E METAIS LTDA

ELINOX CENTRAL DE ACO INOXIDAVEL LTDA

ESTRELAR FERRAMENTAS E FERRAGENS

FACHINA'S 261 MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA LTDA

FERRAGENS RAMADA LTDA

FLUIDRA BRASIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO

FORTEX SERVICOS TECNICOS NAVAIS LTDA

GERDAU ACOS LONGOS S.A.

GL ELETRO-ELETRONICOS LTDA

GUILHERME SOEHNCHEN FERRAMENTAS LTDA

GUSTAVO HUGUENIN QUEIROZ

HERCULES MOTORES ELETRICOS

HIDROTECK COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE BOMBAS LTDA

IBT INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE TERMOPLASTICOS LTDA
IMEXPORT-INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO, IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
INDUFIX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO MANLUPLAST LTDA

INDUSTRIA PAULISTA DE COMPONENTES LTDA

INJEFOX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTQS EM POLIURETANO LTDA
INOX-TECH COMERCIO DE ACOS INOXIDAVEIS LTDA

ITAU UNIBANCO S/A

J. EDUARDQ REPRESENTACOES COMERCIAIS LTDA

KS FOMENTO MERCANTIL S.A.

JOSE ANTONIO ALBACETE CASTILLA

LABEN LABORATORIQ DE ENSAIQS LTDA

LAVORO FACTORING S/A.

LECCA COMERCIAL LTDA

LUCITE IINTERNATIONAL INC.

MATOS PAURA & BELTRAC ADVOGADOS

MAXPOLI INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PLASTICOS LTDA

MEXICHEM BRASIL INDUSTRIA DE TRANSFORMACAO PLASTICA LTDA
N A FOMENTO MERCANTIL LTDA

NELSON WILLIANS E ADVOGADQS ASSQOCIADOS

60.746.948/0001-12
00.000.000/0001-91
62.237.425/0001-79
00.416.968/0001-01
17.184.037/0001-10
58.160.789/0001-28
47.854.831/0020-57
02.367.462/0001-77
54.859.798/0001-50
12,331.433/0001-09
00.360.305/0001-04
17.825.712/0001-42
04.088.208/0001-65
33.661.745/0001-50
33.636.523/0001-88
44.346.930/0001-77
61.782.371/0001-67
34.260.596/0001-80
29.77.167/0001-86
08.518.829/0001-92
43.167.030/0001-08
90.770.413/0001-48
17.866.994/0001-26
28.626.802/0001-20
04.330.905/0001-80

05.997.871/0001-45
30.290.688/0001-52
09.361.298/0001-93
11.532.663/0001-73
07.358.761/0262-06
52.618.139/0022-21
33.054.412/0001-63
092.134.017-60
07.442.711/0001-65
10.918.378/0001-22
05.100.408/0001-59
91.038.810/0001-92
62.173.661/0001-76
44.400.562/0003-60
57.197.865/0001-07

74.368.523/0001-21
49.934.250/0001-38
€0.701.190/0001-04
76.737.386/0001-80
10.720.020/0001-90
022.680.867-04
18.022.311/0001-17
03.233.179/0001-15
08.412.209/0001-74
08.394.599/D0001-05
67.273.243/0001-74
58.514.928/0020-37
05.434.645/0001-56
03.584.647/0003-68

1.237.766,27
3.592.132,89
53.445,50
506.622,22
2.737.338,52
367.961,08
5.192,50
1.562,85
1.172,57
12.271,86
2.870.775,86
3,463,456
5.263,57
1.729,00
200,00
17.279,05
2.905,00
1.106,03
1.712,40
1.175,51
1,969,84
75.292,10
4.400,00
57.822,13
140.844,52
44,70
2.591,90
9.908,19
1.314,60
3.386,22
14.559,53
12.721,62
4.605,29
11.912,46
4.444,00
315,90
16.9416,22
3,967,00
24.677,61
3.591,00
13.603,32

4,587,12
14.426,95
2.159.671,28
19.330,67
118.030,84
441,771,35
3.519,37
772.386,00
364.843,28
USD 35.094,00
14.077,50
3.220,00
11.466,33
354.340,80
28.644,80




NEW PARTNER COM IMPORTAGAO E EXPORTAGAQ LTDA
NOVA S.R.M. ADMINISTRACAQ DE RECURSOS E FINANCAS S/A
NOVAFORMA DISTRIB.DE FIBERGLAS LTDA

NOVAPOL PLASTICOS LTDA

PASQUALOTTO CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA
POLYSITE INDUSTRIA, COM, IMPORT E EXPORT DE RESINAS TERMOPLASTICAS
PORCELANAS INDUSTRIAIS GERMER S/A

PRIMASUL INDUSTRIA DE ETIQUETAS LTDA
PRONTOLABOR

PROTENORTE EQUIPAMENTOS DE SEGURANCA LTDA
PST ELETRONICA S.A.

PULVITEC DO BRASIL IND. COM. COLAS E ADESIVOS LTDA
QUANTIQ DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

REGISPEL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE BOBINAS S.A
REICHHOLD DO BRASIL LTDA

REMO IND. E COM. DE PLASTICOS LTDA.

ROBERTSHAW SOLUCOES DE CONTROLES LTDA

SC FREITAS COMERCIO DE VEDACBES ( Emp individual )
SCHNEIDER ELETRIC BRASIL LTDA

SERASAS A

SFERA COMERCIAL IMPORTADORA LTDA

SERGIO MARTINS

SERGIO ROGERIO BIANCO

SIND DAS IND MET MEC DE MAT ELE FRIBURGO

SMS RESISTENCIAS ELETRICAS LTDA

SUPERMERCADO NOVO REGINA DE TERESOPQLIS LTDA
TEPEL PNEUS E ACESS. LTDA.

TERMOMECANICA SAQ PAULO S.A,

THATH| IMPORTACAQ EXPORTACAQ E REPRESENTACAQ LTDA
TRANSPORTADORA MINUANQ LTDA

TRON CONTROLES ELETRICOS LTDA

TUROTEST MEDIDORES LTDA

UL DO BRASIL CERTIFICADORES

USIMEC DO CARMO MECANICA E REPRESENTACCES

Vv M RAMOS & CIA LTDA

WEG DRIVES & CONTROLS AUTOMACAO LTDA

WEG EQUIPAMENTOS ELETRICOS S/A

WEG LINHARES EQUIPAMENTOS ELETRICOS S/A

WHITE MARTINS GASES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA

ZAMBON) COMERCIAL LTDA

ZOPPAS INDUSTRIES DO BRASIL LTDA SP

Albacete - Classe IIl - Total .

QUADRO CREDORES - ALBACETE - CLASSE IV

ALTERNATIVA VERDE IMUNIZACAO LTDA - ME

AM DA SILVA TRANSPORTES E SERVICOS - ME

A M.COUTO SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA - ME
ACOUGUE MER.PORTUGAL DE TERESOPOLIS LTDA - ME
ARTE VINIL SERIGRAFIAS E EMBALAGENS LTDA - ME

12.230.548/0001-07
11.501.852/0001-32
00.285.226/0001-86
07.600.033/0001-11
73.264.830/0001-08

03.740.399/0001-35
86.378.189/0001-76
05.654.365/0001-53
32.192.395/0001-68
02.315.832/0001-59
84.496.066/0007-08
08.814.961/0001-41
62.227.509/0029-20
46.120.820/0001-18
59.186.981/0002-37
61.892.030/0001-44
45.040.185/0015-00
11.828.943/0001-23
82.743.287/0035-53

72.741.051/0001-85
238.238.627-53
598.705.167-34
30,557.466/0001-53
55.413.199/0001-71
04.970.169/0002-06
29.588.241/0001-85
59.106.666/0001-71
57.653.842/0001-60
87.183.570/0001-42
24.441.206/0001-15
60.769.577/C001-94
04.830.102/0001-95

00.972.696/0003-80
14.309.992/0001-48
07.175.725/0010-50
10.885.321/0001-74
35.820.448/0007-21
05.103.93%/0005-29
46.553.988/0001-17

S 01

CPF

32.345.423/0001-30
09.263.494/0001-71
19.886.261/0001-89
11.878.308/0001-50
36.526.738/0001-89
04.030.937/0001-60

2.823,00
49.359,42
209.352,57
266.955,15
2.207,17
77.408,43
1.082,50
6.776,52
5.004,82
3.626,80
91,13
2.560,27
5.598,73
1.512,00
203.729,16
57.414,48
22.366,76
45,00
60.602,38
1.278,02
3.528,90
9.662,87
6.542,19
298,00
38.743,35
18.896,45
4.396,73
9.126,87
8.636,25
204,88
1.869,61
14.135,00
10.598,90
1.333,50
342,50
618,70
27.777,39
553.837,73
1.554,75
1.346,59
9.681,10

£ 18.154.879,90

VALOR (R$)
Apurado pelo

E Adm‘snsi’trador

judicial
1.668,67
254,20
2.126,60
15.042,30
50.097,27
54.875,40



ASSESSORIA DE TECNICAS CONTABEIS SERRANA LTDA - ME
AUTO ELETRICA FRUTUQSQO DE TERESOPOLIS - ME

AUTOMAIS COM E SERV DE AUTOMACAQ LTDA - ME

BASTOS DE MEDEIRCS AUTO PECAS LTDA - ME

BOECHAT Il TECPLAT COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA - EPP
BORRACHAS LMJ IND E COM DE PRENSADOS LTDA - ME
BRAGAL COMERC!Q E SERVICOS LTDA - EPP

CASTILLA IND. E COM. DE EQUIPAMENTOS DE LAZER LTDA - ME
C. CARDOSO NETO ELETRO ELETRONICOS - ME

C.D. E TRIO COM.DE MAT.ELETR.E HIDRAULICO LTDA - ME
CENTRO MEDICO SERRANQ SC LTDA - ME

CIRCUITEC-PCB CIRCUITQS TECNICOS LTDA - ME

CLINICA DE OTORRINO DR JOAQUIM ALMEIDA LTDA - ME
COM. IND. DE ESTOPAS E RESIDUOS PINHEIRO LTDA - EPP
CONDIGY COMPONENTES ELETRONICOS - EIREL!

DARIMAR MATERIAS PARA CONSTRUCAO LTDA - EPP

DE MELLO COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA - ME

DROGA CENTER DE TERESOPOLIS LTDA- ME

DROGARIA DOM PEDRO DE TERESOPOLIS LTDA - ME
EVOLUTION GAS DE TERESOPOLIS LTDA - ME

EXPRESSO APOLINARIO LTDA - EPP

EXPRESSO EUROPEU TRANSPQRTES LTDA - EPP

FABRICA DE MOLAS TUCKER LTDA - ME

FAN DE TERESOPOLIS REPRESENTACOES COMERCIAIS LTDA - ME
FERREIRA E SOUZA COMERCIO DE PISCINA LTDA - ME
FORNECEDORA GERAL DE ABRASIVOS FORGERAL LTDA - EPP
GRAMPOS FENIX INDUSTRIA LTDA - ME

HBBIMG - COMERCIALIZACAO DE COMPOSITOS DO BRASIL LTDA - EPP
HENRIQUE SETIN - ME

HIGHMED SCLUCOES EM TECNOLQGIA DE MEDICAQ LTDA - ME
HOTEL PEROLA BUZIQS LTDA - EPP

INAQUA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS P/ PISCINAS LTDA - EPP
IBT INDUSTRIA DE MOLDES LTDA - EPP

ICQL QUIMICA LTDA - EPP

INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO ROSEFLEX LTDA - EPP

{RRITEC INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA - EPP

J.H. DE TERESOPOLIS DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA - ME

J.J.A. 2007 COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS QUIMICOS LTDA - ME
LR.PAQUY COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME

KINAGUA TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS EIRELl - EPP

L A MAGALHAES - EQUIPAMENTOS DE LAZER - ME
LABORATORIO DAS AGUAS LTDA - ME

LANNES COM E IND DE MAQUINAS LTDA - ME

LAZER E CIA COM. DE PISCINAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA - EPP

LOJA DAS BOMBAS COMERCIO ELETRONICO LTDA -ME
MEGABRAS COMERCIO DE FIBRAS LTDA - EPP

M TORRES PEREIRA - ME

M.M. YU COM. DE MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAQ E MOVEIS - ME
MARCELO P DA SILVA EQUIP. SOLARES - ME

MINERACAC E MOAGEM SAQ JOAO BATISTA LTDA - EPP
MURES E BRAIDA LTDA - ME

NOMUS CONSULT E DESENVOLY EM TECNOLOGIA DE GESTAO LTDA - EPP
NOVA REDE DE TERESOPOLIS COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA - EPP
OKSMAN TRANSPORTE E LOGISTICA LTDA - ME

P S PRINT COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA - ME

PAG EQUIPAMENTOS PARA PINTURAS LTDA - EPP

02.450.718/0001-05
04.652.659/0001-83
17.920.822/0001-93
11.470.302/0001-40
01.097.095/0001-76
12.484.561/0001-92
32.350.027/0001-09
08.868.665/0001-23
21.178.238/0001-81
01.643.836/0001-77
36.526.572/0001-56
23.330.335/0001-73
02.019.051/0001-90
42,256.057/0001-04
96.625.066/0001-46
47.751.169/0001-47
03.179.889/0001-04
36.463.347/0001-18
31.123.227/0001-58
18.313.868/0001-07
02.377.882/0001-34
33.012.113/0001-66
27.863.869/0001-16
09.257.596/0001-84
17.260.388/0001-62
19.422.002/0001-05
01.691.136/0001-58
08.087.889/0001-06
05.247.096/0001-00
11.460.602/0001-48
17.875.041/0001-24
05.355.426/0001-81
80.947.997/0001-20
02.825.366/0001-25
06.172.895/0001-28
03.014.508/0001-37
19.178.224/0001-16
08.532.150/0001-58
09.016.078/0001-79
05.532.224/0001-68
23.361.911/0001-40
04.272.768/0001-75
06.249.479/0001-80
10.568.348/0001-33
21.306.570/0001-84
07.348.966/0001-63
17.356.232/0001-80
24,531.630/0001-50
03.782.681/0001-85
55.661.748/0001-27
01.799.322/0001-05
07.322.649/0001-78
07.785.047/0001-57
08.992.005/0001-50
87.407.563/0001-30
88.581.731/0001-19

33.770,54
826,28
2.150,00
14.713,60
3.640,00
36.513,80
399,00
439.780,80
2.726,90
6.078,75
2.328,00
5.564,67
892,40
3.820,00
2.642,53
88,76
15.646,82
1.990,84
0,00
350,00
250,00
17.109,28
3.750,02
24.068,83
358,45
2.106,00
1.400,00
1.890,00
58.058,90
433,00
250,00
11.063,37
2.500,00
4.170,00
927,45
19.750,00
1.240,10
474,00
17.782,40
560,95
8.209,47
830,72
1.077,60
1.765,23
4.704,00
3.622,50
22.662,50
3.768,68
1.771,75
40.543,50
346,67
3.658,80
1.485,00
441,42
9.050,00
2.599,25



PADARIA E CONFEITARIA SABOR DO PAC DE TERE. - ME
PADOK PNEUS LTDA - ME

PAMER INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA - ME

PAU D'ARCO MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAQ LTDA - EPP

PONTO DA PISCINA LTDA - ME

RAPIDACO COMERCIO DE FERRQ E ACO LTDA - EPP

RECAP DE PNEUS BOM JARDIM LTDA - EPP

REDANTEC BRAGA EXTINTORES PROJ. INST. LTDA, - EPP

ROBSON NUNES DE AZEVEDO - ME

ROFRAN REPRESENTACOES E ASSESSORIA LTDA - ME

ROMANQC E CRUZ COMERCIO DE PISCINAS LTDA - ME

SAO PEDRO OXIGENIO LTDA - ME

SEAL RUBBER IND. E COM. DE BORRACHAS LTDA - ME

SHOW ROOM PRESS SERVICOS E MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAOD LTDA - ME
STAC PLASTIC PRODUTOS QUIMICOS - EIRELI

STAHL REPRESENTACOES E COMERCIO LTDA - EPP

STOP CAR DE TERESOPOLIS MECANICA LTDA - ME

TERABYTES ELETRONICS IND.COM.INFORMATICA LTDA - EPP

TEX - TESTE E MEDICAQ, IMPORTACAQ E EXPORTACAQ LTDA. - EPP
UNIFER - UNIAQ FRIBURGO COMERCIO LTDA - ME

VALTEC INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PLASTICOS LTDA - ME
VENEZA HIDROMASSAGEM E EQUIPAMENTOS EIRELI - ME

VETOR IND E COM DE INSTRUMENTACAO DE PRECISAQ LTDA - EPP
WONDER FIX INDUSTRIA, COM. E IMPORTACAO LTDA - ME

Albacete - Classe IV - Total

QUADRO CREDORES - CASTILLA - CLASSE |
CREDOR

GILSON FEO DA CQOSTA
JOZAEL ALVES DA SILVA
LEANDRO JOSE DE SIQUERA
LUAN ALVES SILVA

Castilla - Classe 1 - Total

QUADRO CREDORES - CASTILLA - CLASSE Il
CREDOR

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
Castilla - Classe lll - Total

03.340.331/0001-69
39.447.321/0001-74
30.152.508/0001-76
31.302,714/0003-40
65.197.097/0001-10
02.099.264/0001-70
06.332.107/0001-13
28.945.400/0001-39
07.005.595/0001-17
94.940.830/0001-42
06.095.821/0001-35
36.236.925/0001-83
03.935.692/0001-58
13.761.702/0001-30
03.395.630/0001-09
32.244.071/0001-26
06.259.6939/0001-95
07.088.991/0001-55
03.233.250/0001-60
03.112.578/0001-28
03.915.195/0001-38
23.345.197/0001-04
54.888.748/0001-00
05.994.311/0001-37

86

CPF

333.373.14791
588.027.467-53
122.660.257-67
144.634.377-11

CPF

00.000.000/5400-30
1

3.176,92
911,78
5.760,00
8.009,18
2.158,36
6.011,73
2.628,00
32.822,35
2.065,58
20.981,11
500,00
2.093,22
27.710,10
7,99
2.790,00
10.404,67
943,77
8.035,65
1.369,20
8.118,16
14.333,33
3.343,90
8.880,00
4.202,70

1.145.930,77

VALOR {RS)
Apurado pelo
Adminsitrador
judicial
55.000,00
9.102,85
8.100,00
6.536,59

78.739,44

VALOR (RS)
Apurado pelo
Adminsitrador

judicial
622.060,37
622.060,37



Resumo:

ALBACETE: w77 piwh
 Classe | 1.362.780,08
Classe fI -
Classe |1 18.154.879,90
Classe IV 1.149.930,77
S e g _."Total Albacete +20.667.590,76
‘CAS‘[[]_LA; L e o e gt i
Classe | 78.739,44
Classe |l -
Classe {ll 622.060,37
Classe IV -
' ' kTotalCastbilia':,;;i :700.799,81
Totaldo Gupa'Ecanémico o g 21.368.390,57




